

## St. George Lighthouse Association, Inc.

2B East Gulf Beach Drive St. George Island, Florida 32328 850-927-7745 www.stgeorgelight.org

## St. George Island Tour of Homes 2019 Supporter Request

Name
City & State
In Memory Of (if applicable)
Your name, city and state will be included on our website and in the tour brochure as a 2019 Tour of Homes Supporter.
You may purchase the \$50.00 Supporter online at <a href="www.memberplanet.com/s/sgla/2019supporter_1">www.memberplanet.com/s/sgla/2019supporter_1</a> or return this sheet with payment to:
St. George Lighthouse Association, Inc. 2B East Gulf Beach Drive St. George Island, FL 32328 Att. 2019 Tour of Homes
Please make checks payable to "St. George Lighthouse Association."

The St. George Lighthouse Association is a 501(c)(3) non-profit corporation, and your contribution is tax deductible. You will receive a letter serving as a tax receipt.

Please direct questions to Kate Aguiar 850-653-5388, or email to Kate Aguiar@stgeorgelight.org.

Thank you for your support of the SGI Tour of Homes!